ALLEGION

URL: www.allegionne.com

OUR TEAM:

Blog: www.idighardware.com

Name Position Mobile Email
Scott Baldwin Team Lead - Distribution Sales 617.799.3475 scott.baldwin@allegion.com
Will Badge, CFDAI Architectural Services Consultant 978.409.8053 william.badge@allegion.com

Jeffrey Batick, DHT, DHC, CFDAI

Architectural Services Manager

781.366.1910

jeffrey.batick@allegion.com

Jonathan Bruno

Sales Consultant — Distributor

781.775.4577

jonathan.bruno@allegion.com

Jamie Lyn Callahan

Channel Sales Manager

718.614.7544

jamielyn.callahan@allegion.com

Adam Cambria, PSP Sales Consultant — Integrator 508.505.5380 adam.cambria@allegion.com
Caryn Carroll Specification Consultant 781.917.5755 caryn.carroll@allegion.com
Don Cherry, Jr., PSP, CCPR Electronic Sales Engineer 508.335.0339 donald.cherry@allegion.com

Richard Conroy, CRL,CPS

Sales Consultant— Locksmith

978.821.2881

richard.conroy@allegion.com

Perri Feit

Architectural Services Consultant

781.207.3158

perri.feit@allegion.com

Nick Ferraro Sales Consultant — Distributor 203.331.7826 nick.ferraro@allegion.com
John Gant, AHC, CCS, CCPR, CFDAI Architectural Services Consultant 781.775.5010 john.gant@allegion.com

Chuck Gulla Sales Consultant - End User 617.584.0877 chuck.gulla@allegion.com
John Hemingway Sales Consultant - Multi-Family 508.254.7506 john.hemingway@allegion.com
Wayne Jenkins Architectural Services Consultant 781.808.8076 wayne.jenkins@allegion.com
Jonathan Kowal Sales Consultant 978.257.2099 jonathan.kowal@allegion.com
Michele Mahoney Pricing Manager michele.mahoney@allegion.com
Kevin Mclintyre Architectural Services Consultant 413.537.1870 kevin.mcintyre@allegion.com
Sarah Melluso Sales Consultant — Wholesale 317.752.4336 sarah.melluso@allegion.com
Paul Messier Specification Consultant 508.479.6605 paul.messier@allegion.com
Steve Monroe, AHC, CDT , FDAI Sales Consultant — Distributor 508.494.4892 steve.monroe@allegion.com
Cole Neily Sales Consultant - Channel Distribution 603.714.7394 cole.neily@allegion.com

Debby Nelson, CDT Architectural Sales Support Specialist 781.540.4501 debby.nelson@allegion.com
Jake O’Keefe Sales Consultant — Distributor 617.694.4051 jokeefe@allegion.com

Harris Parsons, Jr., AHC Project Sales Manager 617.538.7880 harris.parsons@allegion.com

John Sojka Sales Consultant - End User 617.291.7574 john.sojka@allegion.com

Kevin Taylor, CDT Specification Consultant 781.249.8682 kevin.taylor@allegion.com
Greg Thomson Sales Consultant - End User 508.507.1169 greg.thomson@allegion.com
Steve Wertman Sales Consultant - End User 617.543.8281 steven.wertman@allegion.com

77 Wexford Street, PO Box 801

Needham Heights, MA 02494
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ALLEGION

You can also reach our factories directly:

One Contact Point to Get Connected
1-877-671-7011

Sales Support: Press | Technical Product Support: Press Sales:
Existing Orders & Returns 2 Product Service & Installation 3 Product Sales & Information

Pr3** | Mechanical Locks/Keying Systems Pre=s] Mechanical Locks/Keying Systems Product Information /
Literature Request
P';" Hectronic Locks & Assodated Hardware P';” Hactronic Locks & Associated Hardware
General Application Questions
P';" Exit Devices P';" Exit Devices
Price & Availability
P e o) e
@ Doors and Frames a Doors and Frames SUPPORTING THE OFPENING
Pr;ss Fast Track Pr;ss Electronic Access Control/Software a single Allegion brand promise
- Common contact points )phone,
e e fax, e-mail) to reach S,mnmt for
7 Hinges, O/H Stops & Accessories 7 Hinges, O/H Stops & Accessories all product categories
- Consistent support coverage
Pr;ss L e e Pr;ss Readers, Credentials & Biometrics across all brands and regions
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Door Hardware ARETRCTURAL SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
77 Wexford Street, PO Box 801 Needham Heights, MA
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